
1. TŘÍDA - 3 x 500 M

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Klestil Karel 54C ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2018 K 0:01:39,4

2. Bartko Jonáš 20B Hlučín - Rovniny 2017 K 0:01:40,0 0:00:00,6

3. Menšíková Gabriela 20A Hlučín - Rovniny 2017 H 0:01:42,5 0:00:03,1

4. Zlamšidlo Aleš 63C ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2017 K 0:01:44,0 0:00:04,6

5. Gilík Eduard 54A ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2017 K 0:01:46,9 0:00:07,5

6. Gaidová Barbora 20C Hlučín - Rovniny 2018 H 0:01:49,6 0:00:10,2

7. Jakub Brož 27C ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2018 K 0:01:50,7 0:00:11,3

8. Stráněl Alex 63B ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2018 K 0:01:50,8 0:00:11,4

9. Zach David 54B ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2017 K 0:01:54,0 0:00:14,6

10. Návrat Albert 44B ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2018 K 0:01:54,9 0:00:15,5

11. Tobiáš Beneš 27B ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2018 K 0:01:56,6 0:00:17,2

12. Uhlář Jakub 44A ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2018 K 0:02:01,9 0:00:22,5

13. Miriam Čurajová 27A ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2018 H 0:02:02,2 0:00:22,8

14. Sýkora Michael 63A ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2017 K 0:02:07,2 0:00:27,8

15. Sochová Rozálie 44C ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2018 H 0:02:11,9 0:00:32,5
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UM. KLUB S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS ČAS TEAM 1 ODSTUP

1. Hlučín - Rovniny 20B Bartko Jonáš 0:01:40,0 0:05:12,2

20A Menšíková Gabriela 0:01:42,5

20C Gaidová Barbora 0:01:49,6

2. ZŠ Opava, Englišova 54C Klestil Karel 0:01:39,4 0:05:20,3 0:00:08,1

54A Gilík Eduard 0:01:46,9

54B Zach David 0:01:54,0

3. ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 63C Zlamšidlo Aleš 0:01:44,0 0:05:41,9 0:00:29,8

63B Stráněl Alex 0:01:50,8

63A Sýkora Michael 0:02:07,2

4. ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 27C Jakub Brož 0:01:50,7 0:05:49,5 0:00:37,4

27B Tobiáš Beneš 0:01:56,6

27A Miriam Čurajová 0:02:02,2

5. ZŠ Ludgeřovice 44B Návrat Albert 0:01:54,9 0:06:08,7 0:00:56,6

44A Uhlář Jakub 0:02:01,9

44C Sochová Rozálie 0:02:11,9

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025

TEAM - 1. TŘÍDA - 3 x 500M



2. TŘÍDA - 3 x 500 M

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Glenz Šimon 3A ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2017 K 0:01:32,4

2. Korbáš Adam 12C ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2017 K 0:01:32,4

3. Hajduček Matyáš 3B ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2017 K 0:01:35,5 0:00:03,1

4. Kocur Ondřej 45A ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2016 K 0:01:36,8 0:00:04,4

5. Nedza Daniel 64C ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2016 K 0:01:36,8 0:00:04,4

6. Tomšíková Tereza 55C ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2017 H 0:01:37,1 0:00:04,7

7. Beil Matyáš 55A ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2016 K 0:01:37,4 0:00:05,0

8. Holaň Libor 45C ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2016 K 0:01:37,9 0:00:05,5

9. Balko Adam 12A ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2016 K 0:01:40,1 0:00:07,7

10. Solawa Martin 64A ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2016 K 0:01:41,0 0:00:08,6

11. Plachká Adéla 55B ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2016 H 0:01:41,4 0:00:09,0

12. Elen Věžníková 36A ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2016 H 0:01:41,8 0:00:09,4

13. Kotala Jiří 64B ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2016 K 0:01:41,9 0:00:09,5

14. Nikola Obrusníková 28A ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2015 H 0:01:44,0 0:00:11,6

15. Marek Lorinc 36B ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2017 K 0:01:44,6 0:00:12,2

16. Riedl Sebastian 12B ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2017 K 0:01:47,5 0:00:15,1

17. Kopáčková Sabina 45B ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2017 H 0:01:48,3 0:00:15,9

18. Alex Holain 36C ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2016 K 0:01:48,5 0:00:16,1

19. Marie Večerková 28C ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2017 H 0:01:53,8 0:00:21,4

20. Seemannová Beáta 3C ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2017 H 0:02:00,6 0:00:28,2

21. Jiří Thomis 28B ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2017 K 0:02:41,6 0:01:09,2
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UM. KLUB S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS ČAS TEAM 1 ODSTUP

1. ZŠ Opava, Englišova 55C Tomšíková Tereza 0:01:37,1 0:04:55,9

55A Beil Matyáš 0:01:37,4

55B Plachká Adéla 0:01:41,4

2. ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 64C Nedza Daniel 0:01:36,8 0:04:59,7 0:00:03,9

64A Solawa Martin 0:01:41,0

64B Kotala Jiří 0:01:41,9

3. ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 12C Korbáš Adam 0:01:32,4 0:05:00,0 0:00:04,1

12A Balko Adam 0:01:40,1

12B Riedl Sebastian 0:01:47,5

4. ZŠ Ludgeřovice 45A Kocur Ondřej 0:01:36,8 0:05:03,0 0:00:07,1

45C Holaň Libor 0:01:37,9

45B Kopáčková Sabina 0:01:48,3

5. ZŠ a MŠ Hať 3A Glenz Šimon 0:01:32,4 0:05:08,4 0:00:12,5

3B Hajduček Matyáš 0:01:35,5

3C Seemannová Beáta 0:02:00,6

6. ZŠ Hošťálkovice 36A Elen Věžníková 0:01:41,8 0:05:14,8 0:00:19,0

36B Marek Lorinc 0:01:44,6

36C Alex Holain 0:01:48,5

7. ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 28A Nikola Obrusníková 0:01:44,0 0:06:19,5 0:01:23,6

28C Marie Večerková 0:01:53,8

28B Jiří Thomis 0:02:41,6

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025

TEAM - 2. TŘÍDA - 3 x 500M



3. TŘÍDA - 3 x 500 M

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Najser Marek 56A ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2015 K 0:01:21,0

2. Ksenič Petr 4A ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2016 K 0:01:28,7 0:00:07,7

3. Ruský Daniel 56B ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2015 K 0:01:28,7 0:00:07,7

4. Foltýnek Samuel 65C ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2015 K 0:01:29,0 0:00:08,0

5. Peroutka Hugo 65A ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2016 K 0:01:32,4 0:00:11,4

6. Schubert Jan 46C ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2016 K 0:01:33,6 0:00:12,6

7. Kalus Prokop Jan 56C ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2015 K 0:01:34,1 0:00:13,1

8. Stočes Samuel 46A ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2016 K 0:01:34,5 0:00:13,5

9. Novotný Antonín 13B ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2015 K 0:01:35,5 0:00:14,5

10. Hajdučková Magdaléna 4B ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2016 H 0:01:36,2 0:00:15,2

11. Birka Tomáš 65B ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2014 K 0:01:36,7 0:00:15,7

12. Brziaková Elen 46B ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2016 H 0:01:37,0 0:00:16,0

13. Lilian Krechterová 29B ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2015 H 0:01:37,2 0:00:16,2

14. Erika Weyersová 37B ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2015 H 0:01:38,2 0:00:17,2

15. Adam Malurek 29A ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2015 K 0:01:39,4 0:00:18,4

16. Theodor Gumala 37A ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2015 K 0:01:40,3 0:00:19,3

17. David Klapec 37C ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2016 K 0:01:41,2 0:00:20,2

18. Vrbasová Aneta 4C ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2016 H 0:01:42,7 0:00:21,7

19. Košařová Klára 13A ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2015 H 0:01:43,9 0:00:22,9

20. Tadeáš Pecha 13C ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2016 K 0:01:44,6 0:00:23,6

21. Ema Mrózková 29C ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2015 H 0:01:47,5 0:00:26,5
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UM. KLUB S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS ČAS TEAM 1 ODSTUP

1. ZŠ Opava, Englišova 56A Najser Marek 0:01:21,0 0:04:23,8

56B Ruský Daniel 0:01:28,7

56C Kalus Prokop Jan 0:01:34,1

2. ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 65C Foltýnek Samuel 0:01:29,0 0:04:38,0 0:00:14,2

65A Peroutka Hugo 0:01:32,4

65B Birka Tomáš 0:01:36,7

3. ZŠ Ludgeřovice 46C Schubert Jan 0:01:33,6 0:04:45,1 0:00:21,2

46A Stočes Samuel 0:01:34,5

46B Brziaková Elen 0:01:37,0

4. ZŠ a MŠ Hať 4A Ksenič Petr 0:01:28,7 0:04:47,6 0:00:23,8

4B Hajdučková Magdaléna 0:01:36,2

4C Vrbasová Aneta 0:01:42,7

5. ZŠ Hošťálkovice 37B Erika Weyersová 0:01:38,2 0:04:59,7 0:00:35,8

37A Theodor Gumala 0:01:40,3

37C David Klapec 0:01:41,2

6. ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 13B Novotný Antonín 0:01:35,5 0:05:04,0 0:00:40,2

13A Košařová Klára 0:01:43,9

13C Tadeáš Pecha 0:01:44,6

7. ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 29B Lilian Krechterová 0:01:37,2 0:05:04,1 0:00:40,3

29A Adam Malurek 0:01:39,4

29C Ema Mrózková 0:01:47,5

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025

TEAM - 3. TŘÍDA - 3 x 500M



4. TŘÍDA - 3 x 500M

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. David Kusý 38C ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2014 K 0:01:25,9

2. Košař Šimon 14A ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2014 K 0:01:26,0 0:00:00,1

3. Lukáš Riedel 1C ZŠ A MŠ BOHUSLAVICE 2014 K 0:01:27,4 0:00:01,5

4. Senič Jakub 21C Hlučín - Rovniny 2014 K 0:01:27,9 0:00:02,0

5. Cahel Mikuláš 14C ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2015 K 0:01:29,2 0:00:03,3

6. Natálie Śidíková 21A Hlučín - Rovniny 2015 H 0:01:29,7 0:00:03,8

7. Knedla Filip 47A ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2014 K 0:01:31,5 0:00:05,6

8. Hlávka Josef 57A ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2014 K 0:01:32,3 0:00:06,4

9. Berousek Petr 66B ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2014 K 0:01:33,2 0:00:07,3

10. Olivie Śimečková 21B Hlučín - Rovniny 2015 H 0:01:33,4 0:00:07,5

11. Otčenášek Pavel 5B ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2015 K 0:01:33,4 0:00:07,5

12. Bednář Tobiáš 57B ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2015 K 0:01:33,5 0:00:07,6

13. Adam Barč 1B ZŠ A MŠ BOHUSLAVICE 2014 K 0:01:34,7 0:00:08,8

14. Denisa Tarkotová 38B ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2015 H 0:01:35,3 0:00:09,4

15. Uher Filip 47C ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2014 K 0:01:36,4 0:00:10,5

16. Trenčanský Dominik 57C ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2014 K 0:01:37,0 0:00:11,1

17. Sebastian Kotlář 30C ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2015 K 0:01:37,1 0:00:11,2

18. Koláček Štěpán 66A ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2015 K 0:01:37,4 0:00:11,5

19. Gospoš Filip 5C ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2015 K 0:01:37,9 0:00:12,0

20. Ksenič Daniel 47B ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2014 K 0:01:38,2 0:00:12,3

21. František Brož 38A ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2014 K 0:01:40,1 0:00:14,2

22. Kristián Rozsíval 1A ZŠ A MŠ BOHUSLAVICE 2014 K 0:01:42,3 0:00:16,4

23. Ohnheiser Tomas 66C ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2015 K 0:01:42,9 0:00:17,0

24. Turanský Adrian 14B ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2014 K 0:01:46,4 0:00:20,5

25. Nikolas Pudzich 30A ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2015 K 0:01:48,8 0:00:22,9

26. Dominik Bakota 30B ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2015 K 0:01:54,3 0:00:28,4
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1



UM. KLUB S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS ČAS TEAM 1 ODSTUP

1. Hlučín - Rovniny 21C Senič Jakub 0:01:27,9 0:04:31,1

21A Natálie Śidíková 0:01:29,7

21B Olivie Śimečková 0:01:33,4

2. ZŠ Hošťálkovice 38C David Kusý 0:01:25,9 0:04:41,3 0:00:10,2

38B Denisa Tarkotová 0:01:35,3

38A František Brož 0:01:40,1

3. ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 14A Košař Šimon 0:01:26,0 0:04:41,6 0:00:10,5

14C Cahel Mikuláš 0:01:29,2

14B Turanský Adrian 0:01:46,4

4. ZŠ Opava, Englišova 57A Hlávka Josef 0:01:32,3 0:04:42,8 0:00:11,8

57B Bednář Tobiáš 0:01:33,5

57C Trenčanský Dominik 0:01:37,0

5. ZŠ A MŠ BOHUSLAVICE 1C Lukáš Riedel 0:01:27,4 0:04:44,4 0:00:13,3

1B Adam Barč 0:01:34,7

1A Kristián Rozsíval 0:01:42,3

6. ZŠ Ludgeřovice 47A 0:01:31,5 0:04:46,2 0:00:15,1

47C 0:01:36,4

47B

Knedla Filip

Uher Filip

Ksenič Daniel 0:01:38,2

7. ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 66B Berousek Petr 0:01:33,2 0:04:53,6 0:00:22,5

66A Koláček Štěpán 0:01:37,4

66C Ohnheiser Tomas 0:01:42,9

8. ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 30C Sebastian Kotlář 0:01:37,1 0:05:20,2 0:00:49,1

30A Nikolas Pudzich 0:01:48,8

30B Dominik Bakota 0:01:54,3

ZŠ a MŠ Hať 5B Otčenášek Pavel 0:01:33,4 DNF

5C Gospoš Filip 0:01:37,9

5A Řehánková Karina DNF
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TEAM - 4. TŘÍDA - 3 x 500 M



5. TŘÍDA - 3 x 500M

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Daniel Hrubý 22B Hlučín - Rovniny 2013 K 0:01:19,2

2. Mandrla Tobiáš 58A ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2014 K 0:01:20,8 0:00:01,6

3. Balková Eva 15B ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2014 H 0:01:21,9 0:00:02,7

4. Cigán David 6B ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2013 K 0:01:22,0 0:00:02,8

5. Tobiáš Buhla 2B ZŠ A MŠ BOHUSLAVICE 2013 K 0:01:22,2 0:00:03,0

6. Pálková Marie 48C ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2013 H 0:01:22,5 0:00:03,3

7. Matouš Staněk 2C ZŠ A MŠ BOHUSLAVICE 2014 K 0:01:22,6 0:00:03,4

8. Murcek Martin 15A ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2013 K 0:01:24,1 0:00:04,9

9. Hrubá Nela 22C Hlučín - Rovniny 2013 H 0:01:24,6 0:00:05,4

10. Filip Kostka 22A Hlučín - Rovniny 2013 K 0:01:24,9 0:00:05,7

11. Jakub Štefek 2A ZŠ A MŠ BOHUSLAVICE 2014 K 0:01:25,8 0:00:06,6

12. Lukáš Vincent 48A ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2014 K 0:01:26,2 0:00:07,0

13. Vrbasová Vanesa 6C ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2013 H 0:01:26,4 0:00:07,2

14. Hruška Šimon 6A ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2013 K 0:01:27,0 0:00:07,8

15. Lukáš Kopp 39C ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2013 K 0:01:27,1 0:00:07,9

16. Smolka Marek 48B ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2014 K 0:01:27,3 0:00:08,1

17. Bednář Kryštof 58C ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2014 K 0:01:28,4 0:00:09,2

18. Václavík Lukáš 15C ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2013 K 0:01:28,5 0:00:09,3

19. Balhar David 58B ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2013 K 0:01:29,0 0:00:09,8

20. Peroutka Maxmilián 67A ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2013 K 0:01:29,2 0:00:10,0

21. Pavlišová Eveline 67C ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2014 H 0:01:31,7 0:00:12,5

22. Denisa Gorniaková 31A ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2013 H 0:01:32,6 0:00:13,4

23. Hahn Tomáš 67B ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2013 K 0:01:34,7 0:00:15,5

24. Dominik Sýkora 39A ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2013 K 0:01:36,0 0:00:16,8

25. Robin Vrzalík 31B ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2013 K 0:01:37,4 0:00:18,2

26. Eliška Krausová 31C ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2013 H 0:01:37,8 0:00:18,6

27. Adriana Kondysková 39B ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2013 H 0:01:53,6 0:00:34,4

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025

1



UM. KLUB S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS ČAS TEAM 1 ODSTUP

1. Hlučín - Rovniny 22B Daniel Hrubý 0:01:19,2 0:04:08,7

22C Hrubá Nela 0:01:24,6

22A Filip Kostka 0:01:24,9

2. ZŠ A MŠ BOHUSLAVICE 2B Tobiáš Buhla 0:01:22,2 0:04:10,6 0:00:01,9

2C Matouš Staněk 0:01:22,6

2A Jakub Štefek 0:01:25,8

3. ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 15B Balková Eva 0:01:21,9 0:04:14,5 0:00:05,8

15A Murcek Martin 0:01:24,1

15C Václavík Lukáš 0:01:28,5

4. ZŠ a MŠ Hať 6B Cigán David 0:01:22,0 0:04:15,4 0:00:06,7

6C Vrbasová Vanesa 0:01:26,4

6A Hruška Šimon 0:01:27,0

5. ZŠ Ludgeřovice 48C Pálková Marie 0:01:22,5 0:04:16,0 0:00:07,3

48A Lukáš Vincent 0:01:26,2

48B Smolka Marek 0:01:27,3

6. ZŠ Opava, Englišova 58A Mandrla Tobiáš 0:01:20,8 0:04:18,2 0:00:09,5

58C Bednář Kryštof 0:01:28,4

58B Balhar David 0:01:29,0

7. ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 67A Peroutka Maxmilián 0:01:29,2 0:04:35,6 0:00:26,9

67C Pavlišová Eveline 0:01:31,7

67B Hahn Tomáš 0:01:34,7

8. ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 31A Denisa Gorniaková 0:01:32,6 0:04:47,8 0:00:39,1

31B Robin Vrzalík 0:01:37,4

31C Eliška Krausová 0:01:37,8

9. ZŠ Hošťálkovice 39C Lukáš Kopp 0:01:27,1 0:04:56,8 0:00:48,1

39A Dominik Sýkora 0:01:36,0

39B Adriana Kondysková 0:01:53,6

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025

TEAM - 5. TŘÍDA - 3 x 500M



6. - 7. TŘÍDA - 3 x 1000M - HOLKY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Berousková Eliška 68B ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2012 H 0:03:02,0

2. Valíková Ema 49C ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2011 H 0:03:03,2 0:00:01,2

3. Kašná Natálie 16C ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2013 H 0:03:03,6 0:00:01,6

4. Foltysová Lily Anne 59A ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2011 H 0:03:09,2 0:00:07,2

5. Evelýna Pýchová 23C Hlučín - Rovniny 2013 H 0:03:12,4 0:00:10,4

6. Skácelová Kristýna 68C ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2012 H 0:03:15,1 0:00:13,1

7. Steffková Natálie 16A ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2011 H 0:03:16,2 0:00:14,2

8. Macíková Eliška 59B ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2011 H 0:03:17,0 0:00:15,0

9. Kuligová Natálie 49B ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2011 H 0:03:21,2 0:00:19,2

10. Bitomská Karen 59C ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2012 H 0:03:24,2 0:00:22,2

11. Adéla Kulihová 23A Hlučín - Rovniny 2011 H 0:03:28,9 0:00:26,9

12. Biertehová Nela 32C ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2011 H 0:03:29,6 0:00:27,6

13. Klaudie Ponc 23B Hlučín - Rovniny 2013 H 0:03:30,2 0:00:28,2

14. Havlíková Lucie 49A ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2012 H 0:03:34,3 0:00:32,3

15. Kremserová Veronika 7C ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2011 H 0:03:36,0 0:00:34,0

16. Valerie Guřanová 40A ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2013 H 0:03:36,2 0:00:34,2

17. Janošová Johana 7B ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2011 H 0:03:36,6 0:00:34,6

18. Lucie Plintová 32A ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2011 H 0:03:37,0 0:00:35,0

19. Janůj Karolína 16B ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2013 H 0:03:37,2 0:00:35,2

20. Sofie Hranošová 32B ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2011 H 0:03:47,6 0:00:45,6

21. Dominika Lidvinová 40C ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2012 H 0:03:49,8 0:00:47,8

22. Mokryšová Aneta 72B ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2012 H 0:03:53,6 0:00:51,6

23. Staškovanová Katarína 68A ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2012 H 0:03:54,6 0:00:52,6

24. Nikola Králová 40B ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2012 H 0:04:06,1 0:01:04,1

25. Paskudová Jana 72A ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2013 H 0:06:06,5 0:03:04,5

Bařinová Melánie 72C ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2012 H DNF

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025
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UM. KLUB S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS ČAS TEAM 1 ODSTUP

1. ZŠ Opava, Englišova 59A Foltysová Lily Anne 0:03:09,2 0:09:50,4

59B Macíková Eliška 0:03:17,0

59C Bitomská Karen 0:03:24,2

2. ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 16C Kašná Natálie 0:03:03,6 0:09:57,0 0:00:06,6

16A Steffková Natálie 0:03:16,2

16B Janůj Karolína 0:03:37,2

3. ZŠ Ludgeřovice 49C Valíková Ema 0:03:03,2 0:09:58,7 0:00:08,3

49B Kuligová Natálie 0:03:21,2

49A Havlíková Lucie 0:03:34,3

4. Hlučín - Rovniny 23C Evelýna Pýchová 0:03:12,4 0:10:11,5 0:00:21,1

23A Adéla Kulihová 0:03:28,9

23B Klaudie Ponc 0:03:30,2

5. ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 68B Berousková Eliška 0:03:02,0 0:10:11,8 0:00:21,4

68C Skácelová Kristýna 0:03:15,1

68A Staškovanová Katarína 0:03:54,6

6. ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 32C Biertehová Nela 0:03:29,6 0:10:54,3 0:01:03,9

32A Lucie Plintová 0:03:37,0

32B Sofie Hranošová 0:03:47,6

7. ZŠ Hošťálkovice 40A Valerie Guřanová 0:03:36,2 0:11:32,0 0:01:41,6

40C Dominika Lidvinová 0:03:49,8

40B Nikola Králová 0:04:06,1

ZŠ a MŠ Hať 7C Kremserová Veronika 0:03:36,0 DNF

7B Janošová Johana 0:03:36,6

7A Polcarová Denisa DNF

ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 72B Mokryšová Aneta 0:03:53,6 DNF

72A Paskudová Jana 0:06:06,5

72C Bařinová Melánie DNF

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025

TEAM - 6. - 7. TŘÍDA - 3 x 1000M - HOLKY



6. - 7. TŘÍDA - 3 x 1000M - KLUCI/MIX

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Szczurek Vojtěch 17A ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2011 K 0:02:50,5

2. Lupa David 60A ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2012 K 0:02:55,5 0:00:05,0

3. Jan Lindner 33A ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2011 K 0:02:56,2 0:00:05,7

4. Schlossarek Matyas 24C Hlučín - Rovniny 2013 K 0:02:57,4 0:00:06,9

5. Aleš Ambroz 33C ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2011 K 0:02:57,8 0:00:07,3

6. Tašek Tadeáš 17C ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2011 K 0:02:58,8 0:00:08,3

7. Rebeca Ciencialová 53A Hlučín Montessori 2012 H 0:03:00,2 0:00:09,7

8. Rumpa Mikuláš 17B ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2011 K 0:03:03,2 0:00:12,7

9. Ratimorski Jakub 60C ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2013 K 0:03:03,4 0:00:12,9

10. Bíbrlík Martin 50C ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2013 K 0:03:03,5 0:00:13,0

11. Valent Ondřej 69A ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2012 K 0:03:04,2 0:00:13,7

12. Mička Richard 60B ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2013 K 0:03:06,4 0:00:15,9

13. Chobot Matyas 50A ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:03:09,5 0:00:19,0

14. Hajduček Matěj 8A ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2012 K 0:03:10,5 0:00:20,0

15. Krivačka Tomáš 73C ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2012 K 0:03:15,1 0:00:24,6

16. Matyska Filip 33B ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2011 K 0:03:15,3 0:00:24,8

17. Nickel Vítězslav 24B Hlučín - Rovniny 2013 K 0:03:18,2 0:00:27,7

18. Šimon Kocur 53C Hlučín Montessori 2010 K 0:03:18,2 0:00:27,7

19. Tomáš Posmyk 41C ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2012 K 0:03:18,7 0:00:28,2

20. Pieran Adam 69B ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2013 K 0:03:22,2 0:00:31,7

21. Philipp Mikuláš 8B ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2012 K 0:03:22,3 0:00:31,8

22. Holberg Matyáš 69C ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2012 K 0:03:26,4 0:00:35,9

23. Hrubý Mikuláš 24A Hlučín - Rovniny 2013 K 0:03:27,6 0:00:37,1

24. Satke Matěj 73A ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2012 K 0:03:29,3 0:00:38,8

25. Brumla David 50B ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2012 K 0:03:32,2 0:00:41,7

26. Lainka 73B ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2013 K 0:03:38,5 0:00:48,0

27. Elen Víchová 53B Hlučín Montessori 2012 H 0:03:40,4 0:00:49,9

28. Petr Zacpálek 41A ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2013 K 0:03:46,4 0:00:55,9

29. Pieknik Robin 8C ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2012 K 0:03:49,0 0:00:58,5

30. Filip Paschek 41B ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2011 K 0:04:13,7 0:01:23,2

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025

1



UM. KLUB S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS ČAS TEAM 1 ODSTUP

1. ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 17A Szczurek Vojtěch 0:02:50,5 0:08:52,5

17C Tašek Tadeáš 0:02:58,8

17B Rumpa Mikuláš 0:03:03,2

2. ZŠ Opava, Englišova 60A Lupa David 0:02:55,5 0:09:05,4 0:00:12,8

60C Ratimorski Jakub 0:03:03,4

60B Mička Richard 0:03:06,4

3. ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 33A Jan Lindner 0:02:56,2 0:09:09,4 0:00:16,8

33C Aleš Ambroz 0:02:57,8

33B Matyska Filip 0:03:15,3

4. Hlučín - Rovniny 24C Schlossarek Matyas 0:02:57,4 0:09:43,1 0:00:50,6

24B Nickel Vítězslav 0:03:18,2

24A Hrubý Mikuláš 0:03:27,6

5. ZŠ Ludgeřovice 50C Bíbrlík Martin 0:03:03,5 0:09:45,2 0:00:52,7

50A Chobot Matyas 0:03:09,5

50B Brumla David 0:03:32,2

6. ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 69A Valent Ondřej 0:03:04,2 0:09:52,9 0:01:00,4

69B Pieran Adam 0:03:22,2

69C Holberg Matyáš 0:03:26,4

7. Hlučín Montessori 53A Rebeca Ciencialová 0:03:00,2 0:09:58,8 0:01:06,2

53C Šimon Kocur 0:03:18,2

53B Elen Víchová 0:03:40,4

8. ZŠ a MŠ Hať 8A Hajduček Matěj 0:03:10,5 0:10:21,7 0:01:29,2

8B Philipp Mikuláš 0:03:22,3

8C Pieknik Robin 0:03:49,0

9. ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 73C Krivačka Tomáš 0:03:15,1 0:10:22,9 0:01:30,3

73A Satke Matěj 0:03:29,3

73B Lainka 0:03:38,5

10. ZŠ Hošťálkovice 41C Tomáš Posmyk 0:03:18,7 0:11:18,9 0:02:26,4

41A Petr Zacpálek 0:03:46,4

41B Filip Paschek 0:04:13,7

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025

TEAM - 6. - 7. TŘÍDA - 3 x 1000M - KLUCI/MIX



8. - 9. TŘÍDA - 3 x 1000M - HOLKY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ella Harazímová 25A Hlučín - Rovniny 2010 H 0:03:07,6

2. Pavelková Karolína 61A ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2011 H 0:03:10,2 0:00:02,6

3. Klepáčková Barbora 61C ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2011 H 0:03:17,3 0:00:09,7

4. Sofie Kmoníčková 42C ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2009 H 0:03:18,2 0:00:10,6

5. Kuráňová Natálie 51B ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2010 H 0:03:25,6 0:00:18,0

6. Eliška Kašparová 34A ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2010 H 0:03:29,2 0:00:21,6

7. Vozňáková Nina 74A ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2011 H 0:03:30,5 0:00:22,9

8. Outratová Natálie 51C ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2010 H 0:03:31,1 0:00:23,5

9. Anna Adámková 25C Hlučín - Rovniny 2009 H 0:03:31,2 0:00:23,6

10. Izabela Lidvinová 42B ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2009 H 0:03:31,6 0:00:24,0

11. Hrbačová Veronika 61B ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2010 H 0:03:31,8 0:00:24,2

12. Kožušníková Sofie 18B ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2011 H 0:03:32,5 0:00:24,9

13. Máchová 74B ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2011 H 0:03:35,2 0:00:27,6

14. Novotná Viktorie 74C ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2010 H 0:03:40,5 0:00:32,9

15. Trochtová Valentýna 25B Hlučín - Rovniny 2010 H 0:03:40,9 0:00:33,3

16. Hajdučková Tereza 9A ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2009 H 0:03:42,5 0:00:34,9

17. Balnarová Hana 70B ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2011 H 0:03:46,6 0:00:39,0

18. Anna Blokešová 34C ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2011 H 0:03:49,9 0:00:42,3

19. Knyblová Sofie 51A ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2012 H 0:03:54,1 0:00:46,5

20. Petra Dziehlová 34B ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2010 H 0:03:56,6 0:00:49,0

21. Nováková Kateřina 18C ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2009 H 0:03:56,8 0:00:49,2

22. Marie Jurečková 42A ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2010 H 0:03:59,9 0:00:52,3

23. Cigánová Sofie 9C ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2009 H 0:04:07,3 0:00:59,7

24. Smitková Veronika 9B ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2009 H 0:04:08,3 0:01:00,7

25. Návratová Simona 18A ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2009 H 0:04:08,9 0:01:01,3

26. Močigembová Nela 70A ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2011 H 0:04:09,8 0:01:02,2

27. Matýsková Barbora 70C ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2010 H 0:04:17,5 0:01:09,9

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025
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UM. KLUB S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS ČAS TEAM 1 ODSTUP

1. ZŠ Opava, Englišova 61A Pavelková Karolína 0:03:10,2 0:09:59,3

61C Klepáčková Barbora 0:03:17,3

61B Hrbačová Veronika 0:03:31,8

2. Hlučín - Rovniny 25A Ella Harazímová 0:03:07,6 0:10:19,7 0:00:20,4

25C Anna Adámková 0:03:31,2

25B Trochtová Valentýna 0:03:40,9

3. ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 74A Vozňáková Nina 0:03:30,5 0:10:46,2 0:00:46,9

74B Máchová 0:03:35,2

74C Novotná Viktorie 0:03:40,5

4. ZŠ Hošťálkovice 42C Sofie Kmoníčková 0:03:18,2 0:10:49,7 0:00:50,5

42B Izabela Lidvinová 0:03:31,6

42A Marie Jurečková 0:03:59,9

5. ZŠ Ludgeřovice 51B Kuráňová Natálie 0:03:25,6 0:10:50,8 0:00:51,5

51C Outratová Natálie 0:03:31,1

51A Knyblová Sofie 0:03:54,1

6. ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 34A Eliška Kašparová 0:03:29,2 0:11:15,8 0:01:16,5

34C Anna Blokešová 0:03:49,9

34B Petra Dziehlová 0:03:56,6

7. ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 18B Kožušníková Sofie 0:03:32,5 0:11:38,2 0:01:38,9

18C Nováková Kateřina 0:03:56,8

18A Návratová Simona 0:04:08,9

8. ZŠ a MŠ Hať 9A Hajdučková Tereza 0:03:42,5 0:11:58,2 0:01:58,9

9C Cigánová Sofie 0:04:07,3

9B Smitková Veronika 0:04:08,3

9. ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 70B Balnarová Hana 0:03:46,6 0:12:13,9 0:02:14,7

70A Močigembová Nela 0:04:09,8

70C Matýsková Barbora 0:04:17,5

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025

TEAM - 8. - 9. TŘÍDA - 3 x 1000M - HOLKY



8. - 9. TŘÍDA - 3 x 1000M - KLUCI/MIX

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janík Mikuláš 26C Hlučín - Rovniny 2009 K 0:02:33,6

2. Jakub Kučera 43B ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2009 K 0:02:42,0 0:00:08,4

3. Jasoněk Antonín 62A ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2009 K 0:02:43,2 0:00:09,6

4. Ihn Šimon 62C ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2010 K 0:02:43,9 0:00:10,3

5. Daniel Drozd 35A ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2010 K 0:02:46,7 0:00:13,1

6. Pawelek Matyáš 71A ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2010 K 0:02:47,0 0:00:13,4

7. Tobiáš Kočí 35B ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2009 K 0:02:50,4 0:00:16,8

8. David Gorňák 35C ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2010 K 0:02:52,0 0:00:18,4

9. Wallný Dominik 19C ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2009 K 0:02:52,1 0:00:18,5

10. Cábel Roman 62B ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2010 K 0:02:52,7 0:00:19,1

11. Schlossarek Tobias 26A Hlučín - Rovniny 2009 K 0:02:54,9 0:00:21,3

12. Prokel Jan 71C ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2009 K 0:02:55,0 0:00:21,4

13. Matěj, Maxim Axman 43A ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2010 K 0:02:56,0 0:00:22,4

14. Šimon Guřan 43C ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2009 K 0:02:56,7 0:00:23,1

15. Graca Daniel 19A ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2010 K 0:02:57,1 0:00:23,5

16. Fulneček 75B ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2011 K 0:02:58,3 0:00:24,7

17. Oleják Petr 26B Hlučín - Rovniny 2009 K 0:02:58,5 0:00:24,9

18. Skalský Petr 10B ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2009 K 0:02:58,5 0:00:24,9

19. Knopp Jakub 75A ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2010 K 0:02:59,2 0:00:25,6

20. Daniel Snášel 52C ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:03:00,4 0:00:26,8

21. Matěj Guřan 52A ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:03:01,2 0:00:27,6

22. Karčmář Vojtěch 52B ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:03:02,4 0:00:28,8

23. Žák Damian 10A ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2009 K 0:03:03,1 0:00:29,5

24. Kaňa 75C ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2010 K 0:03:03,8 0:00:30,2

25. Valent Antonín 71B ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2011 K 0:03:04,2 0:00:30,6

26. Mentzik Adam 10C ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2009 K 0:03:07,4 0:00:33,8

27. Kadlec Natan 19B ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2009 K 0:03:09,1 0:00:35,5

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025
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8. - 9. TŘÍDA - 3 x 1000M - KLUCI/MIX - KLUCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janík Mikuláš 26C Hlučín - Rovniny 2009 K 0:02:33,6

2. Jakub Kučera 43B ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2009 K 0:02:42,0 0:00:08,4

3. Jasoněk Antonín 62A ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2009 K 0:02:43,2 0:00:09,6

4. Ihn Šimon 62C ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2010 K 0:02:43,9 0:00:10,3

5. Daniel Drozd 35A ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2010 K 0:02:46,7 0:00:13,1

6. Pawelek Matyáš 71A ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2010 K 0:02:47,0 0:00:13,4

7. Tobiáš Kočí 35B ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2009 K 0:02:50,4 0:00:16,8

8. David Gorňák 35C ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 2010 K 0:02:52,0 0:00:18,4

9. Wallný Dominik 19C ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2009 K 0:02:52,1 0:00:18,5

10. Cábel Roman 62B ZŠ Opava, Englišova 2010 K 0:02:52,7 0:00:19,1

11. Schlossarek Tobias 26A Hlučín - Rovniny 2009 K 0:02:54,9 0:00:21,3

12. Prokel Jan 71C ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2009 K 0:02:55,0 0:00:21,4

13. Matěj, Maxim Axman 43A ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2010 K 0:02:56,0 0:00:22,4

14. Šimon Guřan 43C ZŠ Hošťálkovice 2009 K 0:02:56,7 0:00:23,1

15. Graca Daniel 19A ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2010 K 0:02:57,1 0:00:23,5

16. Fulneček 75B ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2011 K 0:02:58,3 0:00:24,7

17. Oleják Petr 26B Hlučín - Rovniny 2009 K 0:02:58,5 0:00:24,9

18. Skalský Petr 10B ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2009 K 0:02:58,5 0:00:24,9

19. Knopp Jakub 75A ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2010 K 0:02:59,2 0:00:25,6

20. Daniel Snášel 52C ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:03:00,4 0:00:26,8

21. Matěj Guřan 52A ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:03:01,2 0:00:27,6

22. Karčmář Vojtěch 52B ZŠ Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:03:02,4 0:00:28,8

23. Žák Damian 10A ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2009 K 0:03:03,1 0:00:29,5

24. Kaňa 75C ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 2010 K 0:03:03,8 0:00:30,2

25. Valent Antonín 71B ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 2011 K 0:03:04,2 0:00:30,6

26. Mentzik Adam 10C ZŠ a MŠ Hať 2009 K 0:03:07,4 0:00:33,8

27. Kadlec Natan 19B ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 2009 K 0:03:09,1 0:00:35,5
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UM. KLUB S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS ČAS TEAM 1 ODSTUP

1. ZŠ Opava, Englišova 62A Jasoněk Antonín 0:02:43,2 0:08:19,8

62C Ihn Šimon 0:02:43,9

62B Cábel Roman 0:02:52,7

2. Hlučín - Rovniny 26C Janík Mikuláš 0:02:33,6 0:08:27,0 0:00:07,2

26A Schlossarek Tobias 0:02:54,9

26B Oleják Petr 0:02:58,5

3. ZŠ dr. M.Tyrše Hlučín 35A Daniel Drozd 0:02:46,7 0:08:29,0 0:00:09,2

35B Tobiáš Kočí 0:02:50,4

35C David Gorňák 0:02:52,0

4. ZŠ Hošťálkovice 43B Jakub Kučera 0:02:42,0 0:08:34,7 0:00:14,9

43A Matěj, Maxim Axman 0:02:56,0

43C Šimon Guřan 0:02:56,7

5. ZŠ Ostrava - Petřkovice 71A Pawelek Matyáš 0:02:47,0 0:08:46,2 0:00:26,5

71C Prokel Jan 0:02:55,0

71B Valent Antonín 0:03:04,2

6. ZŠ Hornická Hlučín 19C Wallný Dominik 0:02:52,1 0:08:58,2 0:00:38,5

19A Graca Daniel 0:02:57,1

19B Kadlec Natan 0:03:09,1

7. ZŠ a mš ŠILHEŘOVICE 75B Fulneček 0:02:58,3 0:09:01,3 0:00:41,6

75A Knopp Jakub 0:02:59,2

75C Kaňa 0:03:03,8

8. ZŠ Ludgeřovice 52C Daniel Snášel 0:03:00,4 0:09:04,0 0:00:44,2

52A Matěj Guřan 0:03:01,2

52B Karčmář Vojtěch 0:03:02,4

9. ZŠ a MŠ Hať 10B Skalský Petr 0:02:58,5 0:09:09,1 0:00:49,4

10A Žák Damian 0:03:03,1

10C Mentzik Adam 0:03:07,4

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ STÍHAČKA - 10.6.2025

TEAM - 8. - 9. TŘÍDA - 3 x 1000M - KLUCI/MIX
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